UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

October 26, 2014

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $139,615 24
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $62,077 21
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Barta, Devin M. $44,338 6
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group $37,443 11
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $36,167 5
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $27,010 5
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $23,106 2
Ahlbum, Tim $19,176 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $18,888 14
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $18,377 10
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $17,892 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $14,515 12
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,382 5
Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,215 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,194 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $11,748 6
Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $11,267 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $9,780 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $9,730 10
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $9,564 1
Blumetti, James W. $8,472 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,216 6
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $7,142 1
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $6,876 1
Priester, John L. Jr. Priester Insurance Agency $6,300 3
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $6,252 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,120 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $5,952 1
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $5,941 3
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $5,927 1
Carran, John Steven $5,711 2
Diaz, Jesus Jr. Diaz Insurance Agency $5,411 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $5,245 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $5,164 1
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General Agencies
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

October 26, 2014

Miedema, Justin
Alan, Stuart
Safanov, Valery

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Barrowman, Jeffrey A.
Statkewicz, Thomas G.
Cohen, Harlan I.
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc.
Greenberg, Joshua K.

General Agency Ins. Development Svc.
Baacke, Brian W.

Schuler, James F.

Jetter, Art

Schoek, Edward D.

Forhman, Elaine T.

Hirsch, Susan J.

Catron, Edward A.

Bledsoe, Forrest L.
Brzozowski, Clark J.
Teitelbaum, Ronald J.
Plowman, Robert J.

Curtis, Michael C.

Zion, Joseph S.

Iglesias, Rafael A.

Potts, Daniel J

California Complete Insurance
Bergstresser, Jack

Kessel, Phillip

Stanton, David R.

Schurr, Samuel M.

Goldberg, Daniel B.

Adler, Jeffrey S.

Chacon, Cesar

Senior Care Insurance Center
Safanov Insurance Agency

Barrowman Insurance Agency
Sylvan-James Associates, Inc.
Cohen Insurance Agency

Baacke Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Art Jetter & Company

R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc.
Chamber Health Plans, Inc.
Brzozowski Insurance Agency

Teitelbaum Insurance Agency
Plowman Insurance Agency

Zion Insurance Agency
Iglesias Insurance Agency
Potts Insurance Agency

Jack's Insurance Marketing Organization

Gateway Insurance, Inc.
Schurr Insurance Agency

Adler Insurance Agency

$4,723
$4,332
$4,332
$4,331
$3,983
$3,956
$3,900
$3,892
$3,622
$3,576
$3,552
$3,551
$3,519
$3,480
$3,359
$3,310
$3,288
$3,276
$3,276
$3,276
$3,227
$3,192
$3,105
$3,024
$3,011
$2,840
$2,804
$2,784
$2,772
$2,760
$2,759
$2,664
$2,546
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JA Weekly Leader Board
FIRST UA

Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life October 26, 2014

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Payant, Thomas A. 20,340

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Ranney, Eugene 19,248 Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. 16,697
Edwards, Jackson IV 18,790 Vickers, Jordan 15,792
Ahlbum, Tim 18,165

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU 14,831 Dibisceglie, Darrin J. 10,944
Chester, Susan L. 13,228 Catron, Edward A. 10,672
Barganier, Brian K. 11,772

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Kempler, Gary S. 9,780 Rapini, Duane M. 5,987
Sheldon, Paul T. 9,564 Hoyek, Pete N. 5,952
Ahlbum, Donna M. 8,796 Stamper, John W. 5,927
Saylor, Dexter R. 8,232 Kilgore, Adam Jr. 5,868
Greer, Michael 7,656 Barta, Devin M. 5,784
Jennings, Christopher G. 7,332 Wondisford, Dale E. 5,568
Ahlbum, Jon 7,296 Zech, Scott A. 5,508
Heller, Mark 7,142 Diaz, Jesus Jr. 5,411
Sklar, Susan T. 6,876 Scott, James R. 5,376
Roberts, Horace A. llI 6,803 Lemar, Mike 5,351
Holzman, Robert 6,636 Longo, Wendy L. 5,245
Tantillo, Robert V. 6,409 Katz, Annette 5,164
Lovelace, David P. 6,203 Chapman, Frederic W. 5,160
Schwartz, Scott J. 6,120

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lawrence, Kevin 4,664 Rudd, Henry 3,276
Zemartis, Stephen 4,632 Teitelbaum, Ronald J. 3,276
Finkelstein, Sara 4,488 Cochran, John T. 3,228
Wroblewski, Robert M. 4,392 Plowman, Robert J. 3,227
Minervini, Debra A. 4,332 Viviano, Joseph P. 3,192
Safanov, Valery 4,332 Morrell, Thomas 3,120
Connley, Mel H. 4,320 Ciola, Claude M. 3,108
Feltingoff, Eleanor 4,031 Upthegrove, Gerald A. 3,108
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. 3,983 Zion, Joseph S. 3,105
Cohen, Harlan 1. 3,900 Felix, Joao L. 3,084
Rashkin, James A. 3,892 Iglesias, Rafael A. 3,024
Lentini, Louis P. 3,804 Kahn, Peter S. 3,024
Sachs, Kerry 3,792 Kingsley, Beverly J. 3,024
Jaffe, Joseph A. 3,672 Richard, Paul 3,024
Pekala, David C. 3,622 Reyes, Gustavo M. 3,012
Okon, Izak 3,576 Potts, Daniel J. 3,011
Dillow, David S. 3,568 Stevens, Jason 3,011
Bono, Peter F. 3,567 Enns, Henry 2,928
Fuller, Bret A. 3,552 Cochran, Ronnie L. 2,904
Hewitt, Curtis 3,552 Chard, Dani L. 2,867
Priester, John L. Jr. 3,552 Vertich, Mark 2,867
Burke, April L. 3,528 Gratzon, Peter 2,844
Liebe, Bradley A. 3,519 Lembcke, Julia G. 2,844
Holdren, Charles E. 3,515 Spangler, Leon G. 2,784
Maragni, Martin P. 3,480 Stanton, David 2,772
Manning, David F. 3,468 Schurr, Samuel M. 2,760
Gordon, Aaron 3,396 Hixson, Linda L. 2,759
Handal, Charles J. 3,396 Phanelson, Shondell V. 2,688
Sernaker, Howard R. 3,396 Bushko, Heidi 2,676
Carran, John Steven 3,383 Adler, Jeffrey S. 2,664
Forhman, Elaine T. 3,359 Mairano, Alexander E. 2,664
Schrupp, Billy L. 3,288 Walker, Mark E. 2,628
Brzozowski, Clark J. 3,276 Fredd, Fernando L. 2,592

Bullard, Janet C. 3,276 Wardell, Ronald P. 2,592



